=pDS Manor Dental Practice
e Fees For Children & Teenagers

Examination & Diagnosis
Examinations

0-5 years £6.50
6-10 years £13
11-17 years £18.50
18+ full time education £25
X-Rays £8 per film
Fillings

White fillings (on baby teeth) £28
Small Filling £35-£40
Medium Filling £45-£60
Large Filling £45

Abscesses (prices in addition to the above)

White Fillings (on adult teeth)

Small Filling £55
Medium Filling £70
Large Filling £90-£120
Fissure Sealants (preventive) £18-£28
Extractions

Extractions (quote dependant on difficulty)

Baby Teeth (per tooth) £30-£40
Adult Teeth (per tooth) £50-£90
Scale & Polish

Scale & Polish (usually included in exam fee if minor) £26.00
Hygienist (if requested or desired) £46

Mouth Guards
Mouth Guards from £58

(Price will increase if more than one colour or a motif is desired)

Qrthodonﬁcs _ ) ) Quote to be given
Simple Orthodontics (according to complexity)

Other

Root Treatments, Crowns, Veneers, Bridges, etc.  See Adult Fee List

We endeavour to keep our fees for children’s treatment as low as possible.
Written quotations will be given should your child require anything more than
an examination (to include x-rays and cleaning).





